2  Product Brochure l MX882030C
Manufacturer Test Suite
Perfect Choice for Production of
W-CDMA Terminals
• �Optimum Solution for RF Adjustments and RF Parametric
Tests
• Optional Call Processing Functionality
• �Advanced High-speed Measurement Method and Batch

≤–60 dB (≥1000 mVpeak), ≤–54 dB (>50 mVpeak), ≤–46 dB (≥10 mVpeak)
Product Brochure l MX882030C  15
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
MX882030C-040
MX882030C-050
MX882031C
MX882031C-001
MX882031C-011
MX882031C-040
MX882031C-041
MX882031C-050
MX882050C
MX882050C-002
MX882050C-003
MX882050C-008
MX882050C-009
MX882050C-011
MX882070C
MX882051C
MX882051C-002
MX882051C-003
MX882071C
W-CDMA High-speed Adjustment (requires MX882030C)
W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗3, ∗4 (requires MX882030C)
GSM Measurement Software Lite (requires MT8820B-032)
GSM Voice Codec (requires MT8820B-011 and MX882031C)
EGPRS Measurement Software (requires MX882031C)
EGPRS Predistortion Adjustment (requires MX882031C)
GSM High-speed Adjustment (requires MX882031C)
GSM Call Processing Software (requires MX882031C)
W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗3 (requires MX882000C)
W-CDMA External Packet Data∗3, ∗4 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Video Phone Test∗3 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Band XI∗3 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Band IX∗3 (requires MX882050C)
HSDPA External Packet Data∗3 (requires MX882000C-011)
W-CDMA Ciphering Software∗3 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗3 (requires MX882000C)
W-CDMA External Packet Data∗3 (requires MX882051C)
W-CDMA Video Phone Test∗3 (requires MX882051C)
W-CDMA Ciphering Software∗3 (requires MX882051C)
MT8820B-ES210
MT8820B-ES310